
,....,..1>0-

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

INVESTIGATION & PLANNING SUB-DIVISION-III
3RD Floor, Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATIONNo. 02/IPSD-I1I120l9-20

[ Circulated vide Memo No.l082, Date: 07.01.2020 1

Repairing of plotter of Central Design Office
of I.&W.Deptt. at Jalasampad Bhawan , Salt Lake.

Last date and time of receiving application for quotation paper: 16.01.2020 upto 4.30 pm

Last datJ and time of issuing quotation paper: 17.01.2020 upto 4.30 pm

Last dat I and time of dropping quotation paper: 21.01.2020 upto 2.30 pm

Date and time of opening quotation paper: 21.01.2020 after 2.30 pm

Sub-Divisional Officer
Investigation & Planning Sub-Division -III



Memo No.10-15/1083A/1(8) Date: 07.01.2020

Copy forwarded for favour of informa-tion and necessary action to :

1) The Superintending Engineer. I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.

~£Executive Engineer, DVCStudy Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.Jl :;qeUestedto upload the NIT in the Departmental website at the earliest.

3-S)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Dlvlslon No 1/11 / III for wide circulation.

6)The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).

7)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).

8)Notice Board of I&P Division (South).

Sub-DivisionalOfficer
Investigation &. PlanningSub-Division-III


